



12763

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		889506	COVER, Rocker	2		
2	27	854046	GASKET, Rocker Cover	2		5,9
3	27	854047	GASKET, Oil Fill Cap	2		5,9
4	36	854048	CAP, Oil Fill	2		
5	10	811436	SCREW, (M6 x 80)	12		
6	10	854055	SCREW, (M6 x 88)	2		
7	19	854051	PLUG, Plastic	4		
8	32	889507	HOSE, Vent	1	(SHORT)	
8	32	889508	HOSE, Vent	1	(LONG)	
9	54	854189	CLAMP, Hose	2		
10		889896	BRACKET, Support	1		
11		854050	OIL SEPARATOR	2		
12	10	854113	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	2		
13	12	40022 17	WASHER	2		
14	54	811467	CLIP	1		
15	25	854052	SLEEVE	1		
16	32	807322	HOSE, Oil Return	1		
17	54	809952104	CLAMP	5		
18	10	811410	BOLT, Banjo (M14)	1		
19	12	809963201	WASHER	2		5
20	54	854189	CLAMP, Hose	1		
21	32	889874	HOSE	1		
22	32	889894	HOSE	1		
23		854053	TUBE, Oil Fill Extension	1		
24	22	889921	FITTING, (90 Degree)	2		
-	27	881742	OVERHAUL GASKET SET, Engine	1		
-	27	881743	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET, C	1		